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Power System

B At 7 e
Sr‘.l 2 O VI i - P
No. Part No. Part Description QY| Remark
ISR 75 Gil=-8 B 45 Space Bushing 2

2 | Z5G(I).1-2 BEEE M20 x 220 Bolt 2

3 | GB5783-86 BEEE M12 x 45 Bolt 12

4 | GB93-87 18 12 Washer 12

5 | GB899-88 BEEAMIO0 x 1 % 20 Screw 12

6 | GB6171-86 MEREMI0 x| Nut 12

7 | GB93-87 Hupg 10 Washer 12

8 | ZL50E®.3 1A Square Joint | =

JBe A
9 | ZL50E.1-1 WA w13 Hose 1 B(8)-p 13
) Double Steel Wire

10 ] JB3616.1-84 AL 22 W4 18-22 Clamp 2

I1] GB5782-86 i M20 x 150 Bolt 2

12 | Z5G.1-7 b Plate/Par 12

13| Z5G.1-6 PR Shim ]

14| 7Z5G.1-3 i s Space Bushing 9

I5 | GB95-85 ¥ 20 Washer 4

16 | GB6182-86 2 1 M20 Nut 4

17 | ZL40A.13-1 PERa T Link Screw 4

18 | Z5G.1-2 R A Lock Nut Washer 2

191 7sc farok A Shocb—Absorber .

et Wkt £ Bushing =

20 | 7Z5G.1-4 i Cover 2

21 | GB6170-86 B2REM16 Nut 9

22 | GB5783-86 B M16 x 80 Bolt 2

23 | GB5782-86 #2 4 M16 x 90 Bolt 4

24 | GB6182-86 B EEMI6 Nut 4






